# Laioviamo

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
·
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000362663850

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

11, 3/20 DI

## Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 03/24/2021		**WALK	[N**
ENTITY NAME LONDON	I PALMILLA CO-INVEST LLC		
DOCUMENT NUMBER			
	**PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN**		
XXXX	Plain Copy Certified Copy Certificate of Status	1917/41 K	IN <sup>A</sup>
**P[	LEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY**		
**PL	EASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY**		
	Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Certificate of Good Standing		
	**APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION**		
COUNTRY OF DESTINATION NUMBER OF CERTIFICATION		<b>-</b>	
TOTAL OWED \$155.00	ACCOUNT #: I20160000072	,	
Please call Tina at the	c above number for any issues or concerns. Thank you so h	nuch!	

#### COVER LETTER

	iew Filing Sec Division of Co					
SUBJEC"		Palmilla Co-Invest	LLC			
SOBJEC:	' • <del>-</del>	Nan	ne of Lim	ited Liabili	ty Company	
The enclos	sed Articles of	Organization and	fee(s) are	submitted	for filing.	
Please retu	ırn all corresp	ondence concernin	g this mat	ter to the f	ollowing:	
	Angela Flet	cher				
				Name of	Person	
	Bridge Serv	ice Corp.				
				Firm/Co	mpany	
	299 Broadw	ray, Ste. 1508				
				Addre	*\$S	
	New York,	NY 10007				
	afletch@brid	geservice.com	Ci	ty/State and	l Zip Code	
		<del>-</del>	be used f	for future a	nnual report notificati	ion)
For further i	information co	oncerning this matte	er, please	call:		
	Angela Fletc	her	21: at (		267-8600	
	Nan	ne of Person	·	ea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed i	s a check for t	he following amou	nt:			
	) Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filin Certificate of \$6	g Fee &	Certific	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy I copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisi P.O. B	ng Address Filing Section on of Corporations Box 6327 assee, FL 32314			Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 3230	issec et, Suite 810

FILED

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2021 HAR 24 AH 9: 50

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FL

London Palmilla Co-Invest LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

#### ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	<u>Mailing Address</u> :
1201 20th Street, #PH5	1201 20th Street, #PH5
Miami Beach, FL 33139	Miami Beach, FL 33139

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Benjamin London				
	Name			
1201 20th Street, #F	PH5			
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)				
Miami Beach	FL	33139		
City	State	Zip		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED

(CONTINUED)

### ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

$\frac{\text{Title:}}{\text{"AMBR"}} = A_1$	ithorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Mar			
MGR	<del></del>	Benjamin C. London 1201 20th Street, #PH5	
		Miami Beach, FL 33139	S 25
		TA	
			HAR 24
		<u> </u>	2
		<u></u>	
			्र 😤
			<u>ب</u> ب
		: <b>النام</b> ا	SO ATE
			,
ARTICLE V: Effective an effective date is lithe date of filing.)  Note: If the date insert	isted, the date must be spec	of filing:	•
ARTICLE VI: Other pro	ovisions, if any.		- <del></del>
REQUIRED	SIGNATURE:	0:L/_	
		7 17 —	
	This document is execute I am aware that any false	nber or an authorized representative of a member.  Id in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, information submitted in a document to the Department of State felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	* 24 V
	Angela	Fletcher	
		Typed or printed name of signee	
		Elling France	

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)